NORTH PANHANDLE LIVESTOCK JUDGING CLINIC & CONTEST Part of the Great Plains Livestock Judging Circuit

May 28, 2024

Box Butte County Fairgrounds Hemingford, NE Clinic Begins: 9:00 AM Contest Begins: 12:30 PM Clinic & Contest Fee: \$30 Contest Only Fee: \$20 Price includes Lunch & Prizes Make Checks Payable to-UNL Extension

Contact Box Butte County Extension Office: (308)762-5616

Awards for Top 3 in Each Age Division Junior, Intermediate, & Senior

EARN POINTS TOWARDS PASE

The University of Nebraska does not discriminate based upon any protected status. Please see go.unl.edu/nondiscrimination.(c) 2024



NORTH PANHANDLE LIVESTOCK JUDGING CONTEST REGISTRATION FORM

Box Butte County Fairgrounds

May 28, 2024

Please return form with \$20/\$30 entry fee (payable to UNL Extension) before contest to 415 Black Hills Ave, Alliance, NE 69301 or on entry day at the fairgrounds

Contacts: Ashley Fenning (308)762-5616 astevens4@unl.edu Melissa Mracek (308)762-5616 mmracek2@unl.edu

Name (first/last):		4-H Age:
Address:	State:	Zip:
Phone:		
Email:		
Parent/Guardian Name & Phone:		
Emergency Contact Name & Phone:		
Allergies (food/medication etc.):		
Attending Contest		

Attending Clinic

Photo Release: I give permission to use my child's name/photograph in publications, ads, news articles, videos, websites or any other electronic media pertaining to 4-H.

Please Read & Sign: Nebraska Extension, Box Butte Fairgrounds, or any other associate involved, will not be held liable for any accident, injury or loss of participants. Participant agrees to indemnify the fairgrounds and any sponsor against any claim or liability for damages caused by her/him.

Contestant Signature: _____

Parent/ Guardian Signature: _____ Date: _____



The University of Nebraska does not discriminate based upon any protected status. Please see go.unl.edu/nondiscrimination.(c) 2024